SERIES PF
Reading Technologies, Inc.
Advanced Air System Technology
AIR FILTERS
2000 • 3000 • 4000 • 5000
i-044
HOW TO ORDER
SPECIFICATIONS
ACCESSORIES (OPTIONAL)
PPaarrtt  NNuummbbeerr
NAME
UUPPFF--22000000 UUPPFF--33000000 UUPPFF--44000000 UUPPFF--55000000
BRACKET PF2000-43-6034 TAF3000-43-6004 TAF4000-08-6003 PC5000-08-6075
AUTO DRAIN
(N · O)
*PF2000-01A-6039 TAF3000-01A-6008 TAF4000-01A-6009 PC5000-01A-6071
MODEL UUPPFF--22000000 UUPPFF--33000000 UUPPFF--44000000 UUPPFF--55000000
PORT SIZE (NPT) ⅛” , ¼” ¼” , ⅜” ⅜” , ½” ¾”, 1”
MAX SUPPLY PRESSURE 231 PSI (1.5 MPa)
MAX OPERATING PRESSURE 150 PSI {990 Kpa)
AMBIENT & MEDIA TEMP 40 ~ 140°F (5 ~ 60°C)
FILTRATION Standard:  10㎛
BOWL CAPACITY (OZ) 0.9 2.0 6.0 11
BOWL MATERIAL Polycarbonate
WEIGHT LBS (kgf) 0.42 (0.19) 0.64 (0.29) 1.21 (0.55) 1.85 (0.84)
-- Min Operating Pressure: 1kgf/cm² (15 PSI) * Differential Pressure type
A
ir
 F
ilt
er
s A
ir Filters